
 

M O D E R N  P E R A N A K A N  R E S TA U R A N T

Please follow us on our socials:
     @pandan_club        Pandan Club        @pandanclub

Tag us with 



Modern Peranakan restaurant, Pandan Club brings a 
delectable serving of this South East Asian cuisine to your table. 
A celebration of the cultural nuances and the rich history of the 
region, the Peranakan menu is a combination of curiously 
familiar flavours and spices, along with hints of exotic 
ingredients that showcase the culinary influences of the 
Chinese, Malay, Eurasian and even Indian culture. 

A fine dining restaurant designed to host families, friends and 
corporates, the Pandan Club menu has something for everyone. 
Expect exquisite culinary creations from the heart of Singapore 
where the recipes are traditional Peranakan curated for a global 
palate by celebrated chef and MasterChef Australia winner, 
Sashi Cheliah. While Manoj Padmanaban, a free spir-
ited generalist is conjuring up his tricks to curate the signature 
Big Bandha experience at our restaurant.

India's first



Tofu Satay     
Tofu, bell peppers, lemongrass

₹ 495

Beef Satay     
Beef, kecap manis, oyster sauce

₹ 595

Grilled Fish         
Ikan Bakar

Market fish, pickled shallots, sambal
₹ 850

Chicken Satay    
Chicken thigh, lemongrass, galangal, kecap manis

₹ 550

Lamb Satay     
Lamb, kecap manis, chilli

₹ 795

Peranakan Grilled Tiger Prawn        
Sambal Udang

Tiger prawn, pickled shallots, sambal
₹ 950

     - Vegetarian

Grills
 

Soups 
Sweet Chilli Crab / Egg Soup

Lemongrass, galangal, candlenut, mantou bun

Laksa Soup
Bok choy, broccoli, lemongrass, fried onion, Laksa paste

Lamb Curry Soup
Sup Kambing

Lamb, black pepper, coriander, garlic, ginger

Hot & Sour Soup
Suan La Tang

Black fungus, Shitake mushroom, bamboo shoot, tofu, lemongrass

Salads 
Watermelon & Potato     
MasterChef Sashi’s Special
Watermelon, chilli vinaigrette, kaffir lime, baby potatoes

₹ 480

Singapore Herb Salad
Asian greens, lotus stem, shallots, vinaigrette

₹ 480

Grilled Beef Salad
Pongteh
Beef, orange skin, dried chilli, fermented bean paste

₹ 590

₹ 295         ₹ 345          ₹ 395 

₹ 295         ₹ 315          ₹ 345          ₹ 395

₹ 355          ₹ 395

₹ 395

    

     - Vegetarian - Spicy



Chicken Gyoza
Chicken mince, spring onion, soy sauce

Singapore Chilli Crab Gyoza
Crab mince, fresh red chilli, candlenut

₹ 475

₹ 550

Dimsum & Gyoza 
Corn & Mushroom Dimsum     
Corn, mushroom, water chestnut

₹ 395

Edamame Dimsum     
Edamame, asparagus, truffle

₹ 425

Butter Garlic Veg Dimsum     
Bok choy, napa cabbage, garlic

₹ 395

Broccoli & Chilli oil Dimsum     
Broccoli, garlic, chilli oil

₹ 395

Umami Chicken Dimsum     
Chicken mince, spring onion, soy sauce

₹ 450

Singapore Chilli Prawn Dimsum     
Prawn mince, spring onion, soy sauce

₹ 550

Prawn Hargow
Prawn mince, garlic, chilli jam

₹ 550

Cilantro Chicken & Waterchestnut Dimsum     
Chicken mince, cilantro, water chestnut

₹ 475

     - Vegetarian      - Vegetarian - Spicy - - Very spicy



Black Pepper Corn Ribs
Sweet corn ribs, green onions, black pepper sauce, soy sauce

Singapore Cereal Tofu
Tofu, cereal, bird’s eye chilli, fried curry leaf

Silly Tofu
Tofu, Sichuan pepper, dry red chilli

Fried Tofu
Tahu Goreng
Tofu, peanut sauce, carrot, sesame seeds

Chilli Padi Mushroom
Cendawan Cili Padi
Crispy mushroom, sambal, kaffir lime

Rempah Pumpkin
Labu Goreng Rempah
Pumpkin, rempah paste, pandan leaves

Curried Broccoli
Broccoli, coconut milk, curry powder, red chilli

₹ 415

₹ 495

₹ 465

₹ 495

₹ 495

₹ 480

₹ 480

     - Vegetarian - Sweet tinch - Spicy      - Vegetarian - Spicy - - Very spicy

Stuffed Roti Prata
Malaka Murtabak
Potato, cumin, turmeric, garlic

Crispy Lotus Stem
Batang Teratai
Lotus stem, kaffir lime, chilli jam

Nyonya Pastry Cup
Kueh Pie Tee
Radish, cucumber, spring onion, fermented soy paste

₹ 295

₹ 480

₹ 380

Starters
 Vegetarian

Asian Vegetable Stir Fry 
Chap Chye
Assorted Asian vegetables, garlic, mushroom sauce, sesame oil

₹ 480



Starters
 Non - Vegetarian

 

Umami Fried Chicken
Chicken thigh, shrimp paste, basil leaves

Chilli Padi Chicken
Ayam Cili Padi
Crispy chicken, sambal, kaffir lime, cashewnut

Gaja’s Fried Chicken
Chicken, masala vinaigrette, yogurt, kaffir lime mayo

Singapore Cereal Chicken
Chicken, cereal, bird’s eye chilli, fried curry leaf

₹580

Silly Chicken
Chicken, Sichuan pepper, dry red chilli

₹550

Crispy Duck Cups
Smoked duck, spring onion, spicy mayo

₹550

₹595

₹595

₹595

- Spicy  - Very spicy

₹ 295  ₹ 345 

Malaka Murtabak
Egg, cumin, turmeric, garlic

Egg Stuffed Roti Prata
Eggs, green onions, black pepper sauce,

soy sauce
₹ 495

Fried Egg in Black Pepper Sauce



Prawn Nyonya Pastry Cup
Kueh Pie Tee
Prawn, egg, fermented soy paste, cucumber, spring onion

₹ 1400

₹ 795

₹ 880Black Pepper Soft Shell Crab
Pulau Ubin Pepper Crab
Soft shell crab, black pepper, lemongrass, soy sauce

Singapore Cereal Prawn
Prawn, cereal, bird’s eye chilli, fried curry leaf

Black Pepper Tiger Prawn
Tiger prawn, black pepper, curry leaves, ginger

 

₹ 450

₹ 595

Chilli Basil Fish
Fish, chilli, basil

750

     - Vegetarian - Spicy     - Vegetarian - Spicy

Five Spice Lamb
Kambing Goreng
Sliced lamb, five spice, shallots, leeks

₹ 775

Village Style Chilli Beef
Daging Cili Kampong
Beef, bell peppers, Chinese cooking wine, oyster sauce

₹ 595 Rempah Prawn
Udang Goreng Rempah
Prawn, rempah paste, pandan leaves

₹

Black Pepper Squid
Squid, black pepper, spring onion

750₹



Mains - Curries
 

     - Vegetarian - Spicy  Very spicy

MasterChef Sashi’s Special
Pandan leaf, lemongrass, coconut milk

Baba Curry

₹ 495Potato - ₹ 595Chicken -₹ 515Egg -

Buah Keluak
Black nut paste, lemongrass, turmeric

Black Nut Curry

₹ 850Lamb -₹ 580Raw jackfruit -

Chicken, curry powder, candlenut
₹ 595

Malaysian Chicken Curry

Coconut, lemongrass, kaffir lime, chilli, gula melaka
 545 ₹₹  595Pumpkin - Chicken - 545₹Mushroom-

₹ 650Beef - ₹ 850Lamb -

Rendang

Okra, tomato, coconut milk, curry leaves
₹ 795Fish - 480₹Eggplant- ₹ 795Prawn -

Spicy Peranakan Curry



Accompaniments
 

Roti  Jala          
MasterChef Sashi’s Special
Netted crepe with coconut milk, turmeric, egg

Roti Prata          
Layered flat bread

Jasmine Rice
Fragrant rice with coconut milk, lemongrass

Mantou Buns
Fried buns

₹ 195

₹ 195

₹ 195

₹ 260

- Spicy  - Very spicy

Lamb, black pepper, pandan leaf, lemongrass, coconut milk
₹ 850

Black Pepper Lamb Curry

Mud crab, black pepper, curry leaves, ginger
₹ 1650

Black Pepper Crab (Pre-Order Only)

Mud crab, candlenut, eggs, sambal, mantou buns
₹ 1600

Singapore Sweet Chilli Crab (Pre-Order Only)

Tiger prawn, candlenut, eggs
₹ 1400

Singapore Sweet Chilli Prawn

     - Vegetarian



 
Rice & Noodles

Sambal Fried Rice
Nasi Goreng

Jasmine rice, spring onion,
kecap manis, sambal

Vegetable
Egg
Chicken
Prawn
Add on : Ikan Bilis

₹ 495
₹ 525
₹ 595
₹ 695
₹ 125

Village Style Fried Rice
Kampong Fried Rice

Jasmine rice, spring onion,
soy sauce

Vegetable
Egg
Chicken
Prawn
Add on : Ikan Bilis

₹ 495
₹ 525
₹ 595
₹ 695
₹ 125

 

Mee Siam Goreng
Vermicelli noodles, bean sprouts,

Tau Cheong paste, Chinese chives,
sambal

Vegetable
Egg
Chicken
Prawn

₹ 495
₹ 525
₹ 595
₹ 695

Stir Fried Rice Vermicelli

₹
₹
₹
₹

Char Kway Teow
Flat noodles, bean sprouts,

kecap manis

Vegetable
Egg
Chicken
Prawn

 495
 525
 595
 695

Stir Fried Flat Noodles

Mee Goreng
Noodles, assorted vegetables,

soy sauce, kecap manis, sambal

Vegetable
Egg
Chicken
Prawn

₹ 495
₹ 525
₹ 595
₹ 695

Stir Fried Noodles
Rendang, okra raitha

Mushroom
Jackfruit
Chicken
Beef
Lamb

₹ 575
₹ 575
₹ 675
₹ 675
₹ 775

Rendang Biryani

- Spicy  - Very spicy



Desserts
 Kaya Tres Leches

Sponge cake, pandan leaves, gula Melaka, 
condensed milk, coconut milk

₹ 395

Singapore Ice Cream Sandwich
Condensed milk ice cream, tricolour milk bread,
soy caramel

Cinnamon Roti with Condensed Milk Ice Cream
Cinnamon Layered Flatbread

Blue Pea Flower Rice Cake
Pulut Tai Tai
Glutinous rice, blue pea flower,
coconut milk, gula melaka caramel

₹ 395

₹ 395

₹ 395

₹ 395

₹ 380

₹ 495

Pandan Desire
Pandan ice cream, chocolate mousse, gula maleka

Pandan Ice Cream
Pandan leaves, gula melaka syrup

Molten Chocolate Cake
Cocoa, condensed milk ice cream

     - Vegetarian     - Vegetarian      - Vegetarian



Beverages
 

Espresso

Cappuccino 

Café Latte 

Americano

Selection Of Tea

Ice Milo

₹ 200

₹ 250

₹ 250

₹ 200

₹ 200

₹ 380

Sparkling Water ₹ 200

Still Water ₹ 200

CRAFT DRINKS
0% ABV

Shophouse Ale
Kaffir lime, lemongrass, ginger fizz 

Clear Mary
Tomato consommé, young pepper, lemon juice, aromatic spices

Singapore Sling
Botanics, cherry, pineapple, lemon juice

Rich Baba
Coconut and pandan margarita

Little Nyonya
Lychee, basil seeds, rose fizz

Holy berry
Indian gooseberry, holy basil, kumquat, honey

Tebu Tebu
Sugarcane, yuzu, galangal, mint, coriander seeds

₹ 380

₹ 380

₹ 380

₹ 380

₹ 380

₹ 380

₹ 380


